Eaton 93PM UPS
100-500 kVA
Datasheet Eaton 93PM UPS
LOWER
TCO
HIGHER
AVAILABILITY
Safe

Frequency Converter mode
Communications
MiniSlot 	 3 communication bays
Serial ports 	 Built-in host and device USB
Relay inputs/outputs 	 5 relay inputs and dedicated EPO
	 1 relay output
Software	 Eaton Intelligent Power Manager
	 Eaton Intelligent Power Protector
Compliance with standarts
Safety (CB certified) 	 IEC 62040-1
EMC 	 IEC 62040-2
Performance 	 IEC 62040-3
RoHS	 EU directive 2011/65/EU
WEEE	 EU directive 2012/19/EU
Description Rating Power factor Dimension (WxDxH) Weight
93PM-100(400) 100 kVA 1.0 1618 mm x 920 mm x 1968 mm 680
93PM-150(400) 150 kVA 1.0 1618 mm x 920 mm x 1968 mm 745
93PM-200(400) 200 kVA 1.0 1618 mm x 920 mm x 1968 mm 810
93PM-250(400) 250 kVA 1.0 1618 mm x 920 mm x 1968 mm 875
93PM-300(400) 300 kVA 1.0 1618 mm x 920 mm x 1968 mm 940
93PM-350(400) 350 kVA 1.0 1618 mm x 920 mm x 1968 mm 1005
93PM-400(400) 400 kVA 1.0 1618 mm x 920 mm x 1968 mm 1070
Description Rating Power factor Dimension (WxDxH) Weight
93PM-100(500) 100 kVA 0.95 1618 mm x 920 mm x 1968 mm 680
93PM-150(500) 150 kVA 0.95 1618 mm x 920 mm x 1968 mm 745
93PM-200(500) 200 kVA 0.95 1618 mm x 920 mm x 1968 mm 810
93PM-250(500) 250 kVA 0.9 1618 mm x 920 mm x 1968 mm 810
93PM-300(500) 300 kVA 0.9 1618 mm x 920 mm x 1968 mm 875
93PM-350(500) 350 kVA 0.95 1618 mm x 920 mm x 1968 mm 940
93PM-400(500) 400 kVA 0.95 1618 mm x 920 mm x 1968 mm 1005
93PM-450(500) 450 kVA 0.95 1618 mm x 920 mm x 1968 mm 1070
93PM-500(500) 500 kVA 0.9 1618 mm x 920 mm x 1968 mm 1070
Eaton 93PM UPS 100-500 kVA
Due to continuous product imrovement programmes, specifications are subject to change without notice.
Technical specifications
Eaton 93PM 100-400 kW range